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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: WILLOUGHBY/WEST

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 12 FREDERICKS R. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred52 Quota 1923

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A STEVENS M. 26 15131487
FREDERICKS R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED52
FITZPATRICK P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B SAVILLE L. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
FIELD J. 2 282280
HAINES A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C CHAO S. 0 13751375
OWEN G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TSANG S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CHEN K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D FOGARTY T. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
PRYDE D. 5 225220
HEALY R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E CHAN M. 1 418417
TINYOW W. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HABKOUK K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 18   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

52

7690

18

13

0

0

3846

38133831


